Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Which article of Indian Constittution deals with Uniform civil code

Under , the monarch has absolute control over the government

The first document of English liberties, Magna Carta was signed by King John in:

Gerald Ford was US President by

The Constitution of the United States provides that amendments may be proposed by

Who among the following were known as physiocrats at the time of the French Revolution?

WhichSchedule of the Indian Constitution make special provisions for the administration of

Tribal Areas of Assam, Meghalaya, Tripura and Mizoram?

The first Ten Amendments to the Constitution of US ratified in 1791 are known as:

The University Test Act was passed in

A Bill passed by the Legislative Assembly of an Indian State can be delayed by the
Legislative Council for a maximum period of ?

Which one of the following enjoys the title of " Father of American Constitution":

Churchill became again the PMin 1951 at the age of :

American autonomy was admitted by the British Empire in the year

Pendleton Act was introduced in USAin for the recruitment to government posts
through competitive examination

French local govt. Systemis

Answers Choice

A. Article 44
B. Article 25
C. Article 98
D. None of these

A. Absolutism

B. Constitutional monarchy
Totalitarianism
Democracy

1215
1649
1688
None of these

Appointment
Election
Succession
None

Congress

The President
Governors of the States
States Conventions

The Clergy
Economists
The Nobility
Medical professionals

2nd Schedule
3rd Schedule
. None of these

Bill of Constitution
. Bill of Rights

. Bill of Justice
None of these

1870
1871
1872
. None of these

2 month
3 month
4 month
None of these

Jefferson

. Washington
Madison
None of these

76
60
55
None of these

1776
1783
1786
None of these

1905
1901

1885
1883
None of these

Mmoo ®W» DOWr DOEr DOEP» DUOWP» DOWP» DU0WP» OWr U0T» U0Wr UOmP U0Wr 00

A. Loose network

B. A symmetrical in form

C. Highly centralized system
D. None



16

17

18

19

20

French Constitution's Article 11 was used for constitutional chages for the second and last

time in

Upto 83% Chinese farmers came under combined cultivation scheme in the year

In the 1950s, the single best predictor of a voter's decision of how to vote was

Which British Prime Minister established a civilian Police force for London?

Which of the following men was victorious as a third-party candidate?

w» Uowp

DOW» DOW» UOW> O

1968

1970
none of these

1868

. 1946

None of these

Political efficacy
Political voting

Candidate evaluation

Lord North
PIIT the younger

None of these

Theodore Roosevelt
H. Ross Perot

Ralph Nader



