

## CSS Political Science Topic 11 Comparative and Analytical Study of the Political Systems

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which article of Indian Constitution deals with Uniform civil code	A. Article 44 B. Article 25 C. Article 98 D. None of these
2	Under _____, the monarch has absolute control over the government	A. Absolutism B. Constitutional monarchy C. Totalitarianism D. Democracy
3	The first document of English liberties, Magna Carta was signed by King John in:	A. 1215 B. 1649 C. 1688 D. None of these
4	Gerald Ford was US President by	A. Appointment B. Election C. Succession D. None
5	The Constitution of the United States provides that amendments may be proposed by	A. Congress B. The President C. Governors of the States D. States Conventions
6	Who among the following were known as physiocrats at the time of the French Revolution?	A. The Clergy B. Economists C. The Nobility D. Medical professionals
7	Which Schedule of the Indian Constitution make special provisions for the administration of Tribal Areas of Assam, Meghalaya, Tripura and Mizoram?	A. 2nd Schedule B. 3rd Schedule C. None of these
8	The first Ten Amendments to the Constitution of US ratified in 1791 are known as:	A. Bill of Constitution B. Bill of Rights C. Bill of Justice D. None of these
9	The University Test Act was passed in	A. 1870 B. 1871 C. 1872 D. None of these
10	A Bill passed by the Legislative Assembly of an Indian State can be delayed by the Legislative Council for a maximum period of ?	A. 2 month B. 3 month C. 4 month D. None of these
11	Which one of the following enjoys the title of " Father of American Constitution":	A. Jefferson B. Washington C. Madison D. None of these
12	Churchill became again the PM in 1951 at the age of :	A. 76 B. 60 C. 55 D. None of these
13	American autonomy was admitted by the British Empire in the year	A. 1776 B. 1783 C. 1786 D. None of these
14	Pendleton Act was introduced in USA in _____ for the recruitment to government posts through competitive examination	A. 1905 B. 1901 C. 1885 D. 1883 E. None of these
15	French local govt. System is	A. Loose network B. A symmetrical in form C. Highly centralized system D. None

---

16	French Constitution's Article 11 was used for constitutional changes for the second and last time in	A. 1968 B. 1969 C. 1970 D. none of these
17	Up to 83% Chinese farmers came under combined cultivation scheme in the year	A. 1868 B. 1946 C. 1950 D. None of these
18	In the 1950s, the single best predictor of a voter's decision of how to vote was	A. Political efficacy B. Political voting C. <b>Party identification</b> D. Candidate evaluation
19	Which British Prime Minister established a civilian Police force for London?	A. Lord North B. Pitt the younger C. <b>Peel</b> D. None of these
20	Which of the following men was victorious as a third-party candidate?	A. Theodore Roosevelt B. H. Ross Perot C. <b>Jesse Ventura</b> D. Ralph Nader

---